
10 km Volkslauf

weibliche Jugend U23
1. 517 Lisa Marlen Kuhlmann 1996 W Teizeitläufer Bielefeld 0:53:19,70

Frauen
1. 174 Sonja Lücke 1989 W 0:41:49,20
2. 475 Lucia Neubebauer 1990 W LC Paderborn 0:45:10,10
3. 422 Julia Böttchers 1991 W 0:46:58,40
4. 251 Nadine Amann 1992 W 0:53:36,40
5. 507 Joelle Thelemann 1991 W 0:56:10,90
6. 220 Jessica Tarkowski 1990 W 1:00:17,20
7. 179 Carolin Purmann 1991 W Teuto Run and Fun Bi 1:05:26,90

Seniorinnen W30
1. 267 Nelli Pankraz 1985 W 0:50:16,90
2. 501 Julia Horstmann 1985 W 0:54:33,10
3. 306 Nicole Dreyer 1985 W Fit im Freien 0:57:46,50
4. 176 Diana Grandi 1985 W 1:02:16,10
5. 286 Kristin Grippentrog 1988 W 1:02:19,70
6. 177 Mirja Koc 1984 W 1:02:28,40
7. 490 Stephanie Ediger 1988 W 1:04:08,10
8. 491 Susanne Kemper 1987 W 1:04:08,10
9. 180 Susanne Farber 1985 W 1:09:12,70

Seniorinnen W35
1. 511 Nadine Klug 1981 W 0:46:07,30
2. 309 Imke Hippe 1979 W Fit im Freien 0:57:48,60

Seniorinnen W40
1. 280 Britta Vorndamme 1978 W RC Endspurt Herford 0:50:00,80
2. 209 Susanne Reichert 1975 W 0:50:21,40
3. 302 Nicole Voelcker 1976 W 0:59:32,90

Seniorinnen W45
1. 307 Elke Schramm 1969 W Fit im Freien 0:57:47,20
2. 477 Gariele Grothaus 1973 W 1:01:25,80

Seniorinnen W50
1. 544 Antje Schroeder 1968 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:54:22,70
2. 499 Katrin Kopatschek 1966 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:57:27,10

Seniorinnen W60
1. 505 Christine Thimme 1954 W Cappel-Süd 0:55:45,70
2. 239 Inge Mumm 1955 W TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:03:28,90

männliche Jugend U20
1. 534 Niklas Spengemann 1999 M VFL Theesen 0:48:44,20
2. 535 Leon Moneke 1999 M VFL Theesen 0:51:05,60

männliche Jugend U23
1. 532 Niklas Weiser 1997 M VFL Theesen 0:47:11,40
2. 526 Timo Traphöner 1997 M VFL Theesen 0:47:24,30
3. 484 Theo Flint 1997 M Leith Young Team 0:51:21,50
4. 530 Agustin Cisneros 1996 M VFL Theesen 0:52:15,60
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5. 224 Manuel Wohlfahrt 1997 M THE Kügler-Runners 0:53:16,60
6. 531 Marvin Kirschsieper 1997 M VFL Theesen 0:53:16,90
7. 508 Janik Büsching 1997 M SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:53:35,80
8. 524 Jonas Kelderich 1997 M VFL Theesen 0:57:19,90
9. 527 Jan Stellbrink 1996 M VFL Theesen 0:59:17,30

Männer
1. 510 Hendrik Pohle 1989 M SC Brackwede 0:35:22,60
2. 479 Jens van Bernum 1991 M Leichtathletik TV Rees 0:37:14,50
3. 474 Jannick Bastian 1990 M LC Paderborn 0:38:03,80
4. 506 Benno Thimme 1989 M 0:42:57,10
5. 520 Nico Sander 1991 M VFL Theesen 0:44:36,20
6. 264 Christopher Isaak 1992 M 0:47:46,20
7. 207 Sebastian Löbbert 1992 M 0:48:44,40
8. 259 Max Lappenbusch 1989 M Fahrschule Fahrwerk 0:48:46,90
9. 519 Tony Schönfeld 1990 M VFL Theesen 0:49:05,00
10. 523 Felix Rathert 1991 M VFL Theesen 0:50:31,00
11. 518 Jan Röth 1989 M VFL Theesen 0:51:45,00
12. 260 Michael Bergen 1993 M 0:52:45,70
13. 529 Marcel Stork 1991 M VFL Theesen 0:53:21,20
14. 211 Kilian Krämer 1994 M 0:56:11,10

Senioren M30
1. 516 Robert Eckstein 1985 M Teilzeitläufer Bielefeld 0:39:07,80
2. 212 Jan Rohde 1987 M Senne heftig 0:39:57,20
3. 178 Manuel Neumann 1986 M Teuto Run and Fun Bi 0:40:53,00
4. 464 Peter Hauch 1985 M hill-power 0:41:26,80
5. 509 Stephan Kutschenko 1985 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:54,40
6. 495 Florian Bauer 1985 M Die Luschen 0:47:31,30
7. 222 Markus Lindenschmidt 1984 M DSC Arminia Bielefeld 0:47:56,20
8. 536 Jens Horstmann 1984 M VFL Theesen 0:49:10,50
9. 258 Matthias Hille 1986 M Fahrschule Fahrwerk 0:50:10,10
10. 525 Bastian Sieker 1987 M VFL Theesen 0:51:17,80
11. 528 Dennis Stork 1987 M VFL Theesen 0:53:28,70
12. 483 Tobias Holz 1986 M CVJM Rödinghausen 0:53:41,40
13. 290 Christian Vogelsang 1988 M 0:55:46,60
14. 537 Martin Meyer 1988 M 0:56:29,50

Senioren M35
1. 297 Carl-Philipp Mußgnug 1982 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:37:47,10
2. 368 Hendrik Selinger 1982 M 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 0:38:57,80
3. 256 Daniel Tesch 1980 M Sudbrack-Läufer Bielefeld 0:39:24,00
4. 253 Robert Glowienko 1982 M 0:42:20,50
5. 279 Henning Steffen 1980 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:37,10
6. 543 Frank Svoboda 1982 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:56,00
7. 210 Daniele Francesco Resta 1983 M 0:50:00,10
8. 410 Thomas Böddeler 1981 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:55:46,20

Senioren M40
1. 539 Alain Güttinger 1978 M 0:40:24,90
2. 472 Christian Reichert 1974 M Sudbrack-Läufer Bielefeld 0:40:49,60
3. 493 Matthias Koch 1974 M LG Oerlinghausen 0:41:05,00
4. 257 Lars Schelhas 1976 M 0:46:08,40
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5. 181 Martin Kloes 1976 M Anger Running Team 0:46:26,70
6. 494 Thomas Martini 1974 M 0:47:16,90
7. 512 Stefan Bollweg 1975 M BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 0:50:29,50
8. 503 Norbert Piwek 1975 M Der weiße Kenianer 0:50:52,70
9. 206 Thorsten Rürup 1978 M 0:56:27,40
10. 402 Henning van den Brink 1975 M Babenhausen Allstars & Friends 0:56:57,50
11. 403 Lutz Popp 1975 M Babenhausen Allstars & Friends 0:56:57,60
12. 541 Lars Richter 1976 M Egger's Bester 0:57:43,40

Senioren M45
1. 269 Stefan Heinz 1971 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:42:45,40
2. 489 Marcus Löwer 1972 M TAO Kampfsport 0:43:32,90
3. 513 Matthias Kraft 1969 M 0:45:25,60
4. 219 Hubert Kuzaj 1973 M 0:46:32,30
5. 515 Volker Kuhlmann 1973 M Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0:47:32,40
6. 265 Markus Witte 1973 M DSC Arminia Bielefeld 0:50:04,60
7. 485 Olaf Schöning 1969 M Gamsleiten 0:50:43,20
8. 155 Thorsten Finne 1971 M 0:52:42,20
9. 487 Henning Kingbeil 1972 M Lauftreff Ummeln 0:54:37,80
10. 205 Stefan Lang 1972 M 0:56:57,40
11. 486 Jörn Reinsch 1971 M Lauftreff Ummeln 0:59:46,40
12. 221 Sven Rahmlow 1973 M 1:06:49,10

Senioren M50
1. 473 Volker Spreitz 1964 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:39:45,00
2. 482 Christian Müller 1967 M LG Neue Westfälische 0:40:00,90
3. 480 Oliver Rixe 1968 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:46:02,80
4. 496 Ingo Schuster 1966 M LG Oerlinghausen 0:47:03,00
5. 226 Olaf Kirschnick 1966 M 0:47:29,00
6. 538 Jörg Korzonnek 1965 M Die Luschen 0:48:50,40
7. 502 Harald Godt 1965 M LG Oerlinghausen 0:50:44,10
8. 492 Andreas Metten 1967 M 0:51:39,80
9. 268 Andreas Kötter 1964 M 0:53:15,20
10. 266 Andreas Lucht 1968 M RSV Waddenhausen 0:53:15,50
11. 545 Frank Thomas 1967 M Teuto Run und fun 0:54:23,50
12. 225 Martin Wohlfahrt 1964 M 0:58:34,60
13. 255 Carsten Jensen 1968 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:02:58,60
14. 312 Martin Meckel 1966 M 1:13:35,00

Senioren M55
1. 497 Detlef Finkeldey 1962 M TuS Eintracht Bielefeld 0:45:38,80
2. 498 John van Dizpen 1961 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:47:32,10
3. 521 Peter Brunnert 1960 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:48:57,60
4. 533 Jörg Winter 1963 M TG Lage 0:51:52,10
5. 291 Jörg Holle 1963 M 0:52:20,40
6. 481 Michael Südhölter 1960 M 0:56:45,60
7. 522 Norbert Müller-Cleve 1962 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:57:48,50
8. 540 Hendrik Laureyns 1961 M Team Egger 1:01:59,20
9. 478 Michael Milse 1962 M 1:07:07,40
10. 542 Reinhard Vogt 1960 M 1:21:26,40
DNF 250 Martin Heidemann 1959 M BSG Sparkasse Bielefeld 1:08:11,40

Senioren M60
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1. 252 Manfred Glowienko 1957 M 0:47:36,80
2. 300 Klaus Kühne 1956 M 0:50:09,40
3. 208 Detlef Schröder 1957 M 0:50:14,20
4. 274 Detlef Wiechmann 1957 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:53:37,70

Senioren M65
1. 223 Wolfgang Diekotto 1951 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:47:25,20
2. 488 Jochen Menke 1949 M Uni-Sport 0:47:37,10
3. 500 Joachim Jennrich 1950 M TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:59:13,40

Senioren M70
1. 504 Karl Enderle 1948 M 1:07:07,30

Senioren M75
1. 453 Karl-Friedrich Anwander 1942 M LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:52:36,80

Senioren M80
1. 514 Wilfried Appelt 1938 M 1:06:04,20
2. 476 Konrad Zobel 1937 M 1:11:01,30

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 135
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10 km Volkslauf
1. 510 Hendrik Pohle 1989 M Männer SC Brackwede 0:35:22,60
2. 479 Jens van Bernum 1991 M Männer Leichtathletik TV Rees 0:37:14,50
3. 297 Carl-Philipp 1982 M Senioren M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:37:47,10
4. 474 Jannick Bastian 1990 M Männer LC Paderborn 0:38:03,80
5. 368 Hendrik Selinger 1982 M Senioren M35 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh 0:38:57,80
6. 516 Robert Eckstein 1985 M Senioren M30 Teilzeitläufer Bielefeld 0:39:07,80
7. 256 Daniel Tesch 1980 M Senioren M35 Sudbrack-Läufer 0:39:24,00
8. 473 Volker Spreitz 1964 M Senioren M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:39:45,00
9. 212 Jan Rohde 1987 M Senioren M30 Senne heftig 0:39:57,20
10. 482 Christian Müller 1967 M Senioren M50 LG Neue Westfälische 0:40:00,90
11. 539 Alain Güttinger 1978 M Senioren M40 0:40:24,90
12. 472 Christian Reichert 1974 M Senioren M40 Sudbrack-Läufer 0:40:49,60
13. 178 Manuel Neumann 1986 M Senioren M30 Teuto Run and Fun Bi 0:40:53,00
14. 493 Matthias Koch 1974 M Senioren M40 LG Oerlinghausen 0:41:05,00
15. 464 Peter Hauch 1985 M Senioren M30 hill-power 0:41:26,80
16. 174 Sonja Lücke 1989 W Frauen 0:41:49,20
17. 253 Robert Glowienko 1982 M Senioren M35 0:42:20,50
18. 269 Stefan Heinz 1971 M Senioren M45 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:42:45,40
19. 506 Benno Thimme 1989 M Männer 0:42:57,10
20. 489 Marcus Löwer 1972 M Senioren M45 TAO Kampfsport 0:43:32,90
21. 520 Nico Sander 1991 M Männer VFL Theesen 0:44:36,20
22. 279 Henning Steffen 1980 M Senioren M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:37,10
23. 509 Stephan 1985 M Senioren M30 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:54,40
24. 543 Frank Svoboda 1982 M Senioren M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:44:56,00
25. 475 Lucia Neubebauer 1990 W Frauen LC Paderborn 0:45:10,10
26. 513 Matthias Kraft 1969 M Senioren M45 0:45:25,60
27. 497 Detlef Finkeldey 1962 M Senioren M55 TuS Eintracht Bielefeld 0:45:38,80
28. 480 Oliver Rixe 1968 M Senioren M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:46:02,80
29. 511 Nadine Klug 1981 W Seniorinnen W35 0:46:07,30
30. 257 Lars Schelhas 1976 M Senioren M40 0:46:08,40
31. 181 Martin Kloes 1976 M Senioren M40 Anger Running Team 0:46:26,70
32. 219 Hubert Kuzaj 1973 M Senioren M45 0:46:32,30
33. 422 Julia Böttchers 1991 W Frauen 0:46:58,40
34. 496 Ingo Schuster 1966 M Senioren M50 LG Oerlinghausen 0:47:03,00
35. 532 Niklas Weiser 1997 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:47:11,40
36. 494 Thomas Martini 1974 M Senioren M40 0:47:16,90
37. 526 Timo Traphöner 1997 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:47:24,30
38. 223 Wolfgang Diekotto 1951 M Senioren M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:47:25,20
39. 226 Olaf Kirschnick 1966 M Senioren M50 0:47:29,00
40. 495 Florian Bauer 1985 M Senioren M30 Die Luschen 0:47:31,30
41. 498 John van Dizpen 1961 M Senioren M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:47:32,10
42. 515 Volker Kuhlmann 1973 M Senioren M45 Team Erdinger 0:47:32,40
43. 252 Manfred Glowienko1957 M Senioren M60 0:47:36,80
44. 488 Jochen Menke 1949 M Senioren M65 Uni-Sport 0:47:37,10
45. 264 Christopher Isaak 1992 M Männer 0:47:46,20
46. 222 Markus 1984 M Senioren M30 DSC Arminia Bielefeld 0:47:56,20
47. 534 Niklas 1999 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:48:44,20
48. 207 Sebastian Löbbert 1992 M Männer 0:48:44,40
49. 259 Max Lappenbusch 1989 M Männer Fahrschule Fahrwerk 0:48:46,90
50. 538 Jörg Korzonnek 1965 M Senioren M50 Die Luschen 0:48:50,40
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51. 521 Peter Brunnert 1960 M Senioren M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:48:57,60
52. 519 Tony Schönfeld 1990 M Männer VFL Theesen 0:49:05,00
53. 536 Jens Horstmann 1984 M Senioren M30 VFL Theesen 0:49:10,50
54. 210 Daniele Francesco 1983 M Senioren M35 0:50:00,10
55. 280 Britta Vorndamme 1978 W Seniorinnen W40 RC Endspurt Herford 0:50:00,80
56. 265 Markus Witte 1973 M Senioren M45 DSC Arminia Bielefeld 0:50:04,60
57. 300 Klaus Kühne 1956 M Senioren M60 0:50:09,40
58. 258 Matthias Hille 1986 M Senioren M30 Fahrschule Fahrwerk 0:50:10,10
59. 208 Detlef Schröder 1957 M Senioren M60 0:50:14,20
60. 267 Nelli Pankraz 1985 W Seniorinnen W30 0:50:16,90
61. 209 Susanne Reichert 1975 W Seniorinnen W40 0:50:21,40
62. 512 Stefan Bollweg 1975 M Senioren M40 BSG Sparkasse 0:50:29,50
63. 523 Felix Rathert 1991 M Männer VFL Theesen 0:50:31,00
64. 485 Olaf Schöning 1969 M Senioren M45 Gamsleiten 0:50:43,20
65. 502 Harald Godt 1965 M Senioren M50 LG Oerlinghausen 0:50:44,10
66. 503 Norbert Piwek 1975 M Senioren M40 Der weiße Kenianer 0:50:52,70
67. 535 Leon Moneke 1999 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:51:05,60
68. 525 Bastian Sieker 1987 M Senioren M30 VFL Theesen 0:51:17,80
69. 484 Theo Flint 1997 M männliche Leith Young Team 0:51:21,50
70. 492 Andreas Metten 1967 M Senioren M50 0:51:39,80
71. 518 Jan Röth 1989 M Männer VFL Theesen 0:51:45,00
72. 533 Jörg Winter 1963 M Senioren M55 TG Lage 0:51:52,10
73. 530 Agustin Cisneros 1996 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:52:15,60
74. 291 Jörg Holle 1963 M Senioren M55 0:52:20,40
75. 453 Karl-Friedrich 1942 M Senioren M75 LC Solbad Ravensberg 0:52:36,80
76. 155 Thorsten Finne 1971 M Senioren M45 0:52:42,20
77. 260 Michael Bergen 1993 M Männer 0:52:45,70
78. 268 Andreas Kötter 1964 M Senioren M50 0:53:15,20
79. 266 Andreas Lucht 1968 M Senioren M50 RSV Waddenhausen 0:53:15,50
80. 224 Manuel Wohlfahrt 1997 M männliche THE Kügler-Runners 0:53:16,60
81. 531 Marvin 1997 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:53:16,90
82. 517 Lisa Marlen 1996 W weibliche Jugend Teizeitläufer Bielefeld 0:53:19,70
83. 529 Marcel Stork 1991 M Männer VFL Theesen 0:53:21,20
84. 528 Dennis Stork 1987 M Senioren M30 VFL Theesen 0:53:28,70
85. 508 Janik Büsching 1997 M männliche SC Bielefeld 04/26 0:53:35,80
86. 251 Nadine Amann 1992 W Frauen 0:53:36,40
87. 274 Detlef Wiechmann 1957 M Senioren M60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:53:37,70
88. 483 Tobias Holz 1986 M Senioren M30 CVJM Rödinghausen 0:53:41,40
89. 544 Antje Schroeder 1968 W Seniorinnen W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:54:22,70
90. 545 Frank Thomas 1967 M Senioren M50 Teuto Run und fun 0:54:23,50
91. 501 Julia Horstmann 1985 W Seniorinnen W30 0:54:33,10
92. 487 Henning Kingbeil 1972 M Senioren M45 Lauftreff Ummeln 0:54:37,80
93. 505 Christine Thimme 1954 W Seniorinnen W60 Cappel-Süd 0:55:45,70
94. 410 Thomas Böddeler 1981 M Senioren M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:55:46,20
95. 290 Christian 1988 M Senioren M30 0:55:46,60
96. 507 Joelle Thelemann 1991 W Frauen 0:56:10,90
97. 211 Kilian Krämer 1994 M Männer 0:56:11,10
98. 206 Thorsten Rürup 1978 M Senioren M40 0:56:27,40
99. 537 Martin Meyer 1988 M Senioren M30 0:56:29,50
100. 481 Michael Südhölter 1960 M Senioren M55 0:56:45,60
101. 205 Stefan Lang 1972 M Senioren M45 0:56:57,40
102. 402 Henning van den 1975 M Senioren M40 Babenhausen Allstars & 0:56:57,50
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103. 403 Lutz Popp 1975 M Senioren M40 Babenhausen Allstars & 0:56:57,60
104. 524 Jonas Kelderich 1997 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:57:19,90
105. 499 Katrin Kopatschek 1966 W Seniorinnen W50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:57:27,10
106. 541 Lars Richter 1976 M Senioren M40 Egger's Bester 0:57:43,40
107. 306 Nicole Dreyer 1985 W Seniorinnen W30 Fit im Freien 0:57:46,50
108. 307 Elke Schramm 1969 W Seniorinnen W45 Fit im Freien 0:57:47,20
109. 522 Norbert 1962 M Senioren M55 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:57:48,50
110. 309 Imke Hippe 1979 W Seniorinnen W35 Fit im Freien 0:57:48,60
111. 225 Martin Wohlfahrt 1964 M Senioren M50 0:58:34,60
112. 500 Joachim Jennrich 1950 M Senioren M65 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:59:13,40
113. 527 Jan Stellbrink 1996 M männliche VFL Theesen 0:59:17,30
114. 302 Nicole Voelcker 1976 W Seniorinnen W40 0:59:32,90
115. 486 Jörn Reinsch 1971 M Senioren M45 Lauftreff Ummeln 0:59:46,40
116. 220 Jessica Tarkowski 1990 W Frauen 1:00:17,20
117. 477 Gariele Grothaus 1973 W Seniorinnen W45 1:01:25,80
118. 540 Hendrik Laureyns 1961 M Senioren M55 Team Egger 1:01:59,20
119. 176 Diana Grandi 1985 W Seniorinnen W30 1:02:16,10
120. 286 Kristin Grippentrog 1988 W Seniorinnen W30 1:02:19,70
121. 177 Mirja Koc 1984 W Seniorinnen W30 1:02:28,40
122. 255 Carsten Jensen 1968 M Senioren M50 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:02:58,60
123. 239 Inge Mumm 1955 W Seniorinnen W60 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 1:03:28,90
124. 490 Stephanie Ediger 1988 W Seniorinnen W30 1:04:08,10
125. 491 Susanne Kemper 1987 W Seniorinnen W30 1:04:08,10
126. 179 Carolin Purmann 1991 W Frauen Teuto Run and Fun Bi 1:05:26,90
127. 514 Wilfried Appelt 1938 M Senioren M80 1:06:04,20
128. 221 Sven Rahmlow 1973 M Senioren M45 1:06:49,10
129. 504 Karl Enderle 1948 M Senioren M70 1:07:07,30
130. 478 Michael Milse 1962 M Senioren M55 1:07:07,40
131. 180 Susanne Farber 1985 W Seniorinnen W30 1:09:12,70
132. 476 Konrad Zobel 1937 M Senioren M80 1:11:01,30
133. 312 Martin Meckel 1966 M Senioren M50 1:13:35,00
134. 542 Reinhard Vogt 1960 M Senioren M55 1:21:26,40
DNF 250 Martin Heidemann 1959 M Senioren M55 BSG Sparkasse 1:08:11,40

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 135
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10 km Volkslauf

Männlich
1. 510 Hendrik Pohle 1989 M Männer SC Brackwede 0:35:22,60
2. 479 Jens van Bernum 1991 M Männer Leichtathletik TV 0:37:14,50
3. 297 Carl-Philipp Mußgnug 1982 M Senioren M35 TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 0:37:47,10

Weiblich
1. 174 Sonja Lücke 1989 W Frauen 0:41:49,20
2. 475 Lucia Neubebauer 1990 W Frauen LC Paderborn 0:45:10,10
3. 511 Nadine Klug 1981 W Seniorinnen 0:46:07,30
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